
Year 12 Assessment Week – 17th to 21st November 

 

Cycle Week Subject Date 

Week 8: 
W/B Monday 3rd November History Friday 7th November 

Week 9: 
W/B Monday 10th November 

English Literature (Drama) Monday 10th November 
Biology Tuesday 11th November 

English Literature (Prose) Wednesday 12th November 
Government & Politics Friday 14th November 

Week 10: 
W/B Monday 17th November 

Business Paper 1 Monday 17th November 
Physics Tuesday 18th November 

Psychology (12A) 

Wednesday 19th November Philosophy & Ethics 
Chemistry 
Sport BTEC Thursday 20th November 

Psychology (12D) 

Friday 21st November Criminology 
Business Paper 2 

Week 11: 
W/B Monday 24th November 

Drama 

Monday 24th November 
Geography 

Maths Paper 1 
Further Maths Paper 1 

Music 
Further Maths Paper 2 Tuesday 25th November 

Maths Paper 2 12E Thursday 27th November 
12D Friday 28th November 

 

 

 

 


